
AGSM Master of Management Weekly Calendar 2020  

Public Holidays Week 
Commencing MMGT

Monday
New Year's Day - Wednesday 1st January 30-Dec-19

06-Jan-20
13-Jan-20

Australia Day - Sunday 26 January 20-Jan-20
Australia Day Holiday - Monday 27 January 27-Jan-20

03-Feb-20 Course Materials released in Moodle Classroom 
approx 2 weeks prior to Term

10-Feb-20
17-Feb-20 Term 1 - Week 1
24-Feb-20 Week 2

Labour Day (WA) - Monday 2 March 02-Mar-20 Week 3
Labour Day (VIC), Adelaide Cup (SA), Canberra Day (ACT), 

8 Hours Day (TAS) - Monday 9 March 09-Mar-20 Week 4

                   16-Mar-20 Week 5
23-Mar-20 Week 6
30-Mar-20 Week 7

06-Apr-20 Week 8

13-Apr-20 Week 9

ANZAC Day  - Saturday 25 April 20-Apr-20 Week 10
27-Apr-20 Week 11 

May Day (NT), Labour Day (QLD) Mon 4 May
(Mothers Day Sunday 10 May. Not a PH but worth noting) 04-May-20 Week 12 / Exam Week 

11-May-20
18-May-20
25-May-20

Western Australia Day - Monday 1 June
Reconciliation Day (ACT) 01-Jun-20 Term 2 - Week 1

Queen's Birthday (excl. QLD & WA) Monday 8 June 08-Jun-20 Week 2
15-Jun-20 Week 3
22-Jun-20 Week 4
29-Jun-20 Week 5
06-Jul-20 Week 6
13-Jul-20 Week 7
20-Jul-20 Week 8
27-Jul-20 Week 9
03-Aug-20 Week 10
10-Aug-20 Week 11
17-Aug-20 Week 12 / Exam Week
24-Aug-20
31-Aug-20

(Fathers Day Sunday 6 September. Not a PH but worth noting) 07-Sep-20
14-Sep-20 Term 3 - Week 1
21-Sep-20 Week 2

Queen's Birthday (WA only) Monday 28 Sep 28-Sep-20 Week 3
Labour Day (ACT, NSW, SA) - Monday 5 Oct 05-Oct-20 Week 4

12-Oct-20 Week 5
19-Oct-20 Week 6
26-Oct-20 Week 7

Melbourne Cup (VIC) - Tuesday 3 Nov 02-Nov-20 Week 8
09-Nov-20 Week 9
16-Nov-20 Week 10
23-Nov-20 Week 11
30-Nov-20 Week 12 / Exam Week
07-Dec-20
14-Dec-20

Xmas Day - Saturday 26 December                             
Boxing Day - Thursday 26 December 21-Dec-20

New Year's Day -  Friday 1 January 28-Dec-20

Good Friday - 10 April
 Holy Saturday - 11 April
Easter Sunday - 12 April 
Easter Monday - 13 April

As at 22/10/19
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